WEIGHT CLASS: LIGHT HEAVY WEIGHT

DATE

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2017

2016

2015

2014

DOG'S NAME

Mick

Wendy

Wendy

Viserion

Tugger

Poppy (Jenkins)

Rocko (Burton)

12

12

Bodie

HANDLER'S NAME

Brian Dinger

Travis Torrez

Travis Torrez

Carl Burton

Robert Burton

Evan Jenkins

Carl Burton Jr

Mike Apaga

Mike Apaga

Brian Hosfelt

BREED

American Pit Bull Terrier

Presa Canario

Presa Canario

Working Pit Bulldog

Working Pit Bulldog

American Bulldog

Working Pit Bulldog

American Pit Bull Terrier

American Pit Bull Terrier

American Bulldog



